

प्रमाणित किया जाना
है कि माफ़ी पुल में मशीन रैंक
100 फुट है जिसे 10 मी
R.W.D मसुदा के पदनाम से
निर्माण किया गया है

Signature
6/10/22

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

Signature
Pakaridaya
7.1.22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

पुनर्निर्माण DIVISION

मसुदा SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1254

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	200 year Maintenance				
N/w:→	Maintenance of road from				
	Titaura to NH- 104 under				
	MMDSY (SC)				
Agency:→	Kisan Kumar at Chakia				
	Dist→ East Champaran.				
Agreement no:→	L.S.B.D/ 2020-21				
Actual Date of comp:→	09.06.2021				
D.O.M→	12/10/2023				
1.→	Restoration of raincuts				
	Do- all comp job				
	2X	30X	1.25X	0.30	22.50 M ³
	6X	1.25X	0.30	2.63	"
					25.13 M ³
2.→	Making up Berms				
	Do- all comp job.				
	3X	30.00X	2X	1.125	
	9.90X	2X	1.125		
	2X	3X	30.00X	1.25	225.00 M ²
	2X	9.90X	1.25	24.75	"
					249.75 M ²
3.→	Premix Carpet with seal coat				
	Do- all comp job.				
	8X	2.00X	0.75	12.00	M ²
	4X	1.20X	0.90	4.32	"
	5X	0.90X	0.73	3.29	"
					19.61 M ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
1.) Restoration of drains					
- do - all comp. job.					
25.13 M ³ vide TMB P-06					
@ Rs. 406.82/M ³					Rs. 10,223=00
2.) Making up Berms					
- do - all comp. job.					
249.75 M ² vide TMB P-06					
@ Rs. 61.70/M ²					Rs. 15,410.500
3.) Primiz Carpet with seal coats					
- do - all comp.					
19.61 M ² vide TMB P-06					
@ Rs. 284.00/M ²					Rs. 5569=00
4.) Maintenance of C.D					
- do - all comp. job.					
1.00 NO. vide TMB P-07					
@ Rs. 1130.67 each					Rs. 1131=00
5.) Maintenance of road					
Signs - do - all comp.					
0.37 KM vide TMB P-07					
@ Rs. 1077.82/KM					Rs. 399=00
6.) Maintenance of sump and KM stone					
- do - all comp.					
0.74 KM vide TMB P-07					
@ Rs. 702.29/KM					Rs. 520=00
C.O					Rs. 33,252=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P	Rs.	33,252=00
7.) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs - do - all comp. job.					
1.00 no. vide TMB P-07					
@ Rs. 109.74 each				Rs.	110=00
8.) Cutting of shrubs from roadway - do - all comp.					
5.00 nos. vide TMB P-07					
@ Rs. 6.73 each				Rs.	34=00
9.) Maintenance of trees - do - all comp. job.					
42.00 nos. vide TMB P-07					
@ Rs. 670.94 each				Rs.	28,179=00
10.) White washing of parapet wall - do - all comp. job.					
20.64 m ² vide TMB P-07					
@ Rs. 16.80/m ²				Rs.	347=00
11.) Trimming of grass and weeds - do - all comp.					
471.25 m ² vide TMB P-07					
@ Rs. 2.24/m ²				Rs.	1056=00
				Rs.	62978=00
Add GST @ 12%			(+)	Rs.	7557=00
Add labour @ 1%			(+)	Rs.	629=00
Add Surch fee			(+)	Rs.	302=00
		C.D		Rs.	71,466=00

Continuation

